Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 11 lat
Radlin, 23- - 24-5-2014

Konkurencja 3
2014-05-23 - 10:55

Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

11 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz11

2 GREGORCZYK Amelia
3 BIENIEK Nikola

4 PUZON Paulina

5 LESNIAK Zofia

6 NIEDZWIEDZ Maja

Seria2z11

1 GRABOWSKA Ewelina
2 FIRUT Emilia

3 OPIELKA Agata

4 KONAT Maja

5 NOWAK Weronika

6 KORNACKA Martyna

Seria3z11

1 KANIA Martyna

2 BIALIK Karolina

3 NOWOTKA Paulina
4 ORAWSKA Daniela
5 WICHEREK Julia

6 GALASIK Oliwia

Seria4z11

1 STOSIEK Weronika

2 GORSKA Edyta

3 JANACZ Daria

4 ADAMCZYK Malgorzata
5 PAWLOWSKA Emilia

6 SOPEL Agnieszka

Seria5z11

1 SMIEJA Martyna

2 MROZ Zuzanna

3 WYDERKA Matgorzata

4 GORGON Julia

5 WOJTASZEWSKA Paulina
6 JAKUBIAK Anita

Seria6z11

1 BOTOR Kinga

2 DOBROWOLSKA Natalia
3 LIPIETA Paulina

4 HABRAJSKA Oliwia

5 STRZEMINSKA Natalia
6 WYGNAL Maja

Rok ur.
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ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

SiKReT Gliwice

UKS Agquatica Pawlowice
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciboérz

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
KS. Gornik Radlin
UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"
ks Pigtka Chorzow
UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

KS. Go6rnik Radlin
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
KS. G6rnik Radlin

ks Pigtka Chorzow

KS. G6rnik Radlin

ks Pigtka Chorzow

MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz
KS. Go6rnik Radlin

SiKReT Gliwice

MKS-SMS Victoria Racib6rz

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

ks Pigtka Chorzéw

UMKS "Jedynka Zabrze"

KS Unia Racibérz
MKS-SMS Victoria Racibérz
SiKReT Gliwice

LKS jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciboérz

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
Mosm Tychy

CSIiR MOS Dabrowa Goérnicza
MKS-SMS Victoria Raciboérz

1:58.00
1:58.00
1:55.00
1:56.00
1:58.00
1:59.00

1:54.00
1:50.00
1:49.00
1:49.00
1:53.05
1:55.00

1:48.00
1:47.00
1:46.00
1:46.12
1:48.00
1:48.26

1:45.32
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:45.00
1:46.00
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Druzynowy Wieloboj Plywacki 11 lat

Radlin, 23- - 24-5-2014

Konkurencja 3, Dziewczat, 100m grzbietowy

Seria7z11

1 NIECHAJ Aleksandra

2 ROMANEK Julia

3 MRYKA Martyna

4 MALCHARCZYK Adrianna
5 JANY Paulina

6 KAZIMIERCZAK Maria

Seria8z11

1 GRZESIAK Adrianna
2 WIDUCH Magdalena
3 MICHALAK Nikola

4 ZIEBA Magdalena

5 RZEMIENIAK Julia

6 KRUSINSKA Wiktoria

Seria9z11

1 POZNAKOWSKA Wiktoria
2 SKOWRON Jagoda

3 SKWARA Oliwia

4 KULEJ Marta

5 DREWNIOK Julianna

6 WIADEREK Zuzanna

Serial0z 11

1 KARBOWSKA Agata
2 BIERNAT Oliwia

3 PASTUSZKA Wiktoria
4 DRZAZGA Emilia

5 OCIEPA Magdalena

6 WASOWICZ Weronika

Seriallz11

1 CHYRA Julia

2 SWACZYNA Magdalena
3 SCZOGIEL Alicja

4 KOCUR Sandra

5 MALINA Amelia

6 WUWER Zuzanna
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UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

ks Pigtka Chorzow

LKS jednosc¢ 32 Przyszowice

KS Unia Racibérz

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
KS Unia Racibérz

Mosm Tychy

Nowy KP Bielsko-Biata

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

UKS Aquatica Pawtowice

KS. Gornik Radlin

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory

MKS-SMS Victoria Raciboérz
SiKReT Gliwice

UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

ks Pigtka Chorzéw

ks Pigtka Chorzéw

Mosm Tychy

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
UKS Agquatica Pawlowice
KS"Gornik"Soshowiec

ULKS VICTORIA Kozy

Tkkf Szczygtowice

UKS WODNIK Siemiaowice Slaskie

UKS WODNIK Siemiaowice Slaskie
LKS jednosc¢ 32 Przyszowice

UKS 54 Delfinek Bytom

LKS jedno$c¢ 32 Przyszowice
KS"Gornik"Soshowiec

KS. Gérnik Radlin

1:43.00
1:42.00
1:40.12
1:41.44
1:43.00
1:43.25

1:40.00
1:39.00
1:36.00
1:36.00
1:39.00
1:40.00

1:35.00
1:33.86
1:31.46
1:33.00
1:34.00
1:35.00

1:30.00
1:28.79
1:25.26
1:26.05
1:29.82
1:30.00

1:25.00
1:22.30
1:19.99
1:20.79
1:23.05
1:25.00
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